General information about company

Scrip code 519064

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE687W01010

Name of the company

KHANDELWAL EXTRACTIONS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articufar es/no Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0
N I DA E}:g;tragéf\;gned by NIDA
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully [No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding as a % of | class of securities (IX)
. .| No. Of shares
Cateeo Category of Nos. Of paid up Partly paid- underlvin shares held | total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV)
M 80T | sharehoider shareholders | equity up equity De os?to s (Vi) = (calculated as per SCRR, Richts 3 Total as a
) (I shares held | shares held | -PoStory AVYH(V)+ | 1957) (VIIT) As a % of & 0
%) ) Receipts (VI) (VI (A+B+C2) % of
) Class | Class Total | (A+B+C)
eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 18 327600 327600 38.54 327600 327600 | 38.54
Group
B) Public 2396 522500 522500 61.46 522500 522500 [ 61.46
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 2414 850100 850100 100 850100 850100 | 100
N I DA Digitally signed by
NIDA KHATOON

Date: 2025.01.08
KH ATOO N 16:45:18 +05'30'



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , I;}?mber of
as a % ares
No. OF assumoin full lumber of pledged or izati
No. Of Shares g Lockedin | e Sub-categorization of shares
No. of . conversion of [ shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding " (XI11) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a ;
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
0] . Outstanding " percentage of A s
(I1) convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
" Warrants diluted share % of sa
securities . and No. Of . - 00 ftota] | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XI)= | No_ |total | No. |°F 018 v U u
(Xi) () (VIHX)As a | (a) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (i) (i) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 38.54 327600
Group
(B) Public 61.46 124500 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 452100 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No. OF Total nos. | Shareholding asa % | €ach class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of fully paid Partly No. Of shares shares of total no. of shares :
Category & Name of ) i ; paid-up | underlying ; No of Voting (XIV) Total as
Sr. the Shareholders (1) shareholders | up equity cquity Deposito held (VII) | (calculated as per Rights 2% of
(Im shares held | &1 oSOy [=av)+ | SCRR, 1957) (vim) Total
V) shares Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) | Asa % of (A+B+C2) :
( held (V) Class | Class Total | Voting
eg: X egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 18 327600 327600 | 38.54 327600 327600 | 38.54
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 18 327600 327600 38.54 327600 327600 | 38.54
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 18 327600 327600 | 38.54 327600 327600 | 38.54
Promoter Group
(A)=(AYXDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(©) capital up fo Rs. 2 2070 383800 383800 4515 383800 383800 | 45.15
lakhs
() Non Resident Indians | 5, 5 132513 132513 | 15.59 132513 132513 | 15.59
(NRIs)
[05] Bodies Corporate 7 5600 5600 0.66 5600 5600 [0.66
(m) Any Other (specify) |4 587 587 0.07 587 587 0.07
Sub-Total (B)(4) 2396 522500 522500 61.46 522500 522500 | 61.46
Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
2396 522500 522500 61.46 522500 522500 | 61.46
B)D)+B)2)+(B)
BB
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 2414 850100 850100 100 850100 850100 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 2414 850100 850100 100 850100 850100 | 100
NIDA S
KHATOON 2252720



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | bered | o erho

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XI11) cquity shares
Sr. . . - held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa% ferma (i(li/) ¢

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) |capital) (XD= |, [OF 90021 |\ | ortotal | Sub-~|Sub- | Sub-

(a) (VIDHX)Asa% | (,) Shares (@) | Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (i) (i) (iii)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 38.54 327600
(Sl")b'T"tal @ 38.54 327600
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 38.54 327600
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(g) 4515 111700 0 0 0
(i) 15.59 12213 0 0 0
(o) 0.66 0 0 0 0
(m) 0.07 587 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 61.46 124500 0 0 0
(€]
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B) )+ 61.46 124500 0 0 0
BX2)HBY3)
(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 452100
)Total (A+B+C 100 452100
NIDA E;lg;gragézgned by NIDA
KHATOON Date: 2025.01.08 16:46:14
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ABHISHEK
KHANDELWAL

ANIL
KHANDELWAL

Abodh Kumar
Khandelwal

RADHA RANI
KHANDELWAL

KAILASH NATH
KHANDELWAL

KIRAN
KHANDELWAL

RUCHI
GUPTA

PAN (IT)

ARUPKS8400D

ABBPK4578R

ACYPKO0309G

AMCPK2692]

ADDPK2291H

ADMPK9824B

ACFPG1198Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

13150

33300

5600

22300

35000

10000

5250

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

13150

33300

5600

22300

35000

10000

5250

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.92

0.66

2.62

0.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

13150

33300

5600

22300

35000

10000

5250

Class eg'y

Total

13150

33300

5600

22300

35000

10000

5250

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

392

0.66

2.62

0.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

392

0.66

2.62

0.62

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

13150

33300

5600

22300

35000

10000

5250

Reason for not providing PAN

NIDA
KHATOON
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Digitall d by NIDA KHATOON
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ETI
KHANDELWAL

ANIL
KHANDELWAL(HUF)

VINITA
KHANDELWAL

SHRUTI
KHANDELWAL

Krishna
Khandelwal

YASH
KHANDELWAL

ROHIT
KHANDELWAL

PAN (IT)

AKUPK1820C

AAGHA2132P

AFCPK1313B

AFCPK1316E

AJDPKO192P

EBXPK3134H

AFCPK1315H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

12800

1600

5500

12700

1400

30350

19600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

12800

1600

5500

12700

1400

30350

19600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

12800

1600

5500

12700

1400

30350

19600

Class egy

Total

12800

1600

5500

12700

1400

30350

19600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.19

1.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.19

1.49

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

12800

1600

5500

12700

1400

30350

19600

Reason for not providing PAN

NIDA KHATOON

Digitally signed by NIDA KHATOON
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Reason for not
providing PAN
) Promoter
Shareholder type | Promoter Group | Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Group Promoter Group | Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANJANA
KHANDELWAL

VISHWA NATH
KHANDELWAL

DINESH
KHANDELWAL

SUDHIR KUMAR
KHANDELWAL

back

Click here to go

PAN (IT)

AFCPK1314G

ACMPKS8358B

ABBPK4576B

ACMPKS8359A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

14950

29650

42000

32450

327600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

14950

29650

42000

32450

327600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.49

494

3.82

38.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

14950

29650

42000

32450

327600

Class egy

Total

14950

29650

42000

32450

327600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.49

494

3.82

38.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.49

494

3.82

38.54

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encuml

bered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

14950

29650

42000

32450

327600

Reason for not providing PAN

Digitally signed by NIDA
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Digitally signed by NIDA
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Non Resident Indians (NRIs)

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VINODKUMAR BHAGWANDAS HARIDAS KEWALRAM

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AHEPKO0051G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

10000

10000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V) (VD

10000

10000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

10000

10000

Class egy

Total

10000

10000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10000

10000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

NIDA KHATOON

Digitally signed by NIDA KHATOON
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Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (iii)

NIDA
KHATOON
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Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHIVAN KHANDELWAL

GUTTIKONDA VARA LAKSHMI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AXWPK4412B

AELPV6536R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

13000

9197

22197

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V) (VD

13000

9197

22197

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.08

2.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

13000

9197

22197

Class egy

Total

13000

9197

22197

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.08

2.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.08

2.61

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

13000

9197

22197

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Digitally signed by NIDA
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Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (iii)

NIDA
KHATOON
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

4

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

587

587

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

587

587

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07

0.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

587

Class egly

Total

587

587

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.07

0.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.07

0.07

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

587

587

Digitally signed by NIDA
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) |0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
N I DA E:‘g;?cl;yoﬂgned by NIDA

KHATOON 5’)8;?;;025‘01.08 16:51:48
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